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GL-402-PS

Network PoE Switch
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@® 4*10/100/1000M PoE ports+ 2*100/1000M SFP port W

Industrial PoE Switch

@® PoE port1~port4 support AF/AT intelligent recognition.
Standard power is 15.4W/port, Maximum power:
30W/port;

@ Support Al Watchdog, Port self-healing, VLAN, extend

300meter distance, Auto Speed Change, Priority port &

reduce the after-resale

Comply with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE

802.3z standards;

PoE default: 1, 2(+)/3, 6(-)

Operation TEMP:-40~85°C

Input voltage: DC48-57V, Redundant dual power 5-bit

industrial terminals;

IP protection level: IP40; Rail-type installation;

5 years warranty
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Model Gl1-402-PS

4*10/100/1000Base-T PoE ports (Data/Power)
Interface 2*100/1000Base-X uplink SFP fiber slot port (Data)
2 set of V+, V- redundant DC power interface (SPin Phoenix terminal)
Port 1-4 support 10/100/1000Base-T, auto-sensing, Full/half duplex
Ethernet Port
MDI/MDI-X self-adaption
IEEE8B02.3 10BASE-T
IEEE802.3u 100BASE-T/TX
IEEEB02.3ab 10008ASE-T
Network Protocol
IEEE802.32 1000BASE-X
IEEEB02.3u 100BASE-FX
IEEE802.3x.
PoE Standard IEEE802. 3af/at
Gigabit SFP optical fiber port, default matching optical modules (optional
SFP Port
order single-mode / multi-mode, single fiber / dual fiber optical module. LC)
Forwarding Mode Store and Forward
Switching Capacity 12Gbps
Forwarding Rate@64byte 8.93Mpps
MAC 4K
Buffer Memory M
Jumbo Frames 10K
MTBF 100000 hours
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (100 meter)
Twisted Pair Transmission 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP (100 meter)
1000BASE-T: CatSe or later UTP (€100 meter)
Power Supply Pin Default:1/2 (+), 3/6 (-)
Working Voltage 48-57VDC; 5P industrial phoenix terminal, anti-reverse protection.
Max Power Per Port 30W; IEEE8D2.3af/at
POE slo auigu 5180l Jgo 8
FIG 1 6 2 1 P G S
Joo cuewUPOE cygy i F shassgas sy shseiglSymdy Sl s shoas gy Slass Usleo P Uslas G St 8
Jooo eyl POE oyg: G POE glocuygy  POE sl & jgy LAN RG45 b SalT PoE LS e S g2 3959
F1621-PGS : Juio

8 Sl T gy 19SS ST gy ¥ g 1 oo e b POE wjgy 15 auigu

www.netland.com



